Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation District 833 Parents United
Office sought or ballot question School Board _ District 833
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report T 8/8/23 to 10/26/23

Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

B ¢ 7,420.17 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  $ 3,735.40
IN-KIND " 5.508.00
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢7,928.17

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

see attached list of disbursement details

TOTAL |4,884.77

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. - /

Signature Date
Printed Name Steve Miller Telephone— Email (if available)

23




District 833 Parents United
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $100 - Reporting period 8/8/23 - 10/26/23

Date Cash/In-Kind $ Amount Contributor Address Employer/Occupation
9/25/2023 cash 250.00 Mae Dobbs
9/26/2023 cash 485.60 Pat & Debora Boyd
9/27/2023 cash 250.00 Will & Jodi Zimmerman
9/27/2023 cash 250.00 Maren & Terry Plath
9/27/2023 cash 250.00 Lacy Wolf
9/29/2023 cash 500.00 Jill Ann Kirkwood
10/11/2023 cash 300.00 Michael Chamberlain
10/14/2023 cash 250.00 Michael Friend
10/15/2023 cash 490.00 Gayle Putnam

10/15/2023 in-kind 508.00 Gayle Putnam




District 833 Parents United
DISBERSMENT DETAIL - Reporting period 8/8/23 - 10/26/23

Date
8/9/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
9/7/2023
9/12/2023
9/16/2023
9/16/2023
9/21/2023
9/25/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/6/2023
10/11/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/19/2023

Vendor
VistaPrint
Office Depot
Office Depot
Office Depot
Linda Stanton
Office Depot
Office Depot
Office Depot
VistaPrint
Office Depot
Office Depot
Screen Tech
Home Depot

Cottage Grove Monster Bash

US Bank
Screen Tech
Amazon
Amazon
USPS
US Bank

Bayport Printing

Description
printing - business cards

printing - post cards
printing - post cards
printing - post cards
reimburse for web services and business cards
printing - post cards
printing - post cards
printing - post cards
printing - business cards
envelopes

printing

printing - yard signs
yard sign zip ties
parade entry fee

bank fees

yard signs stakes

yard signs stakes

yard signs stakes
Postage for mailings
bank fees

printing - post cards

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 8/8/23 - 10/26/23

$ Amount

34.35
75.51
70.78
75.51
261.79
75.51
75.51
7551
31.13
16.42
28.00
414.47
41.69
15.00
2.00
433.50
386.71
386.71
1,861.90
2.00
520.77

4,884.77





