CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

ibutions received during the perhan contributor. See note on consource that exceeded \$100 during yed, amount and date for these of $\frac{7,420.17}{508.00}$ ED = $\frac{5}{7,928.17}$ DISE and purpose for all disburses if necessary.	IBUTIONS RECEIVED iod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Ung the calendar year. This itemization must contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND SBURSEMENTS ments made during the period of time of purpose	ibutions should be listed by lise a separate sheet to itemiz include name, address, empl
Control Association or cor Final report CONTR Substitutions received during the per han contributor. See note on cor source that exceeded \$100 during yed, amount and date for these or \$ 7,420.17 \$ 508.00 ED = \$ 7,928.17 DI: e and purpose for all disburses if necessary.	IBUTIONS RECEIVED iod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Ung the calendar year. This itemization must contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND SBURSEMENTS ments made during the period of time of purpose	ibutions should be listed by Use a separate sheet to itemiz include name, address, employ \$ 3,735.40
ibutions received during the perhan contributor. See note on consource that exceeded \$100 during yed, amount and date for these of $\frac{7,420.17}{508.00}$ ED = $\frac{5}{7,928.17}$ DISE and purpose for all disburses if necessary.	iod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Ung the calendar year. This itemization must contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND SBURSEMENTS ments made during the period of time of purpose	Jse a separate sheet to itemiz include name, address, empl § 3,735.40
$\begin{array}{c} + & & \\ & 508.00 \\ & = & \\ & \hline{7,928.17} \end{array}$ DI: a and purpose for all disburser if necessary.	SBURSEMENTS ments made during the period of time of the period of the pe	covered by report.
To and purpose for all disburser if necessary.	ments made during the period of time o	
e and purpose for all disburser if necessary.	ments made during the period of time o	
CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA	TOTAL	L 4,884.77
ny media project or corporat a separate report for each pr		
Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	TOTAL	L
	Signature	10/27/2 Date
	Purpose and true statement.	Purpose Name and Address of Recipient TOTA and true statement.

District 833 Parents United CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$100 - Reporting period 8/8/23 - 10/26/23

Cash/In-Kind	\$ Amount	Contributor	
cash	250.00	Mae Dobbs	
cash	485.60	Pat & Debora Boyd	
cash	250.00	Will & Jodi Zimmerman	
cash	250.00	Maren & Terry Plath	
cash	250.00	Lacy Wolf	
cash	500.00	Jill Ann Kirkwood	
cash	300.00	Michael Chamberlain	
cash	250.00	Michael Friend	
cash	490.00	Gayle Putnam	
in-kind	508.00	Gayle Putnam	
	cash cash cash cash cash cash cash cash	cash 250.00 cash 485.60 cash 250.00 cash 250.00 cash 250.00 cash 500.00 cash 300.00 cash 250.00 cash 250.00 cash 490.00	



District 833 Parents United

DISBERSMENT DETAIL - Reporting period 8/8/23 - 10/26/23

Date	Vendor	Description	\$ Amount
8/9/2023	VistaPrint	printing - business cards	34.35
8/17/2023	Office Depot	printing - post cards	75.51
8/18/2023	Office Depot	printing - post cards	70.78
8/21/2023	Office Depot	printing - post cards	75.51
8/21/2023	Linda Stanton	reimburse for web services and business cards	261.79
8/30/2023	Office Depot	printing - post cards	75.51
8/30/2023	Office Depot	printing - post cards	75.51
9/7/2023	Office Depot	printing - post cards	75.51
9/12/2023	VistaPrint	printing - business cards	31.13
9/16/2023	Office Depot	envelopes	16.42
9/16/2023	Office Depot	printing	28.00
9/21/2023	Screen Tech	printing - yard signs	414.47
9/25/2023	Home Depot	yard sign zip ties	41.69
10/2/2023	Cottage Grove Monster Bash	parade entry fee	15.00
10/2/2023	US Bank	bank fees	2.00
10/6/2023	Screen Tech	yard signs stakes	433.50
10/11/2023	Amazon	yard signs stakes	386.71
10/16/2023	Amazon	yard signs stakes	386.71
10/17/2023	USPS	Postage for mailings	1,861.90
10/17/2023	US Bank	bank fees	2.00
10/19/2023	Bayport Printing	printing - post cards	520.77
		TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 8/8/23 - 10/26/23	4,884.77